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Observations were drawn from Dwellingup {station 009538}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1019.413WNW7117.71021.59NNW9712.703:0424NW1.219.310.4Tu1
1013.89N8217.51018.611NE9710.221:1437NNW0.819.78.4We2
1010.611SW6717.11009.39NE9012.219:0541SSW34.017.310.0Th3
1021.113SW5814.71022.215S8610.501:0331SSW0.416.26.8Fr4
1017.913NNW6415.71021.89NE967.521:2435N0.216.24.3Sa5
1008.928W9514.71012.030NNW9112.814:2461NW0.617.67.4Su6
1015.726SW6411.21009.422WSW9311.613:4567WSW43.611.711.6Mo7
1022.517WSW6514.81023.79WNW978.014:0835SSW7.215.23.8Tu8
1027.311WSW5914.91029.315S977.00.215.52.6We9
1022.317WNW7114.51025.513NNW988.215:2633WNW0.215.71.7Th10
1012.126NNW5217.61017.115N955.615:0754NW017.91.3Fr11
1012.813WSW7814.81011.513WNW9513.401:2854NNW25.416.05.6Sa12
1019.19NNE7313.11021.811ESE977.022:5033WNW1.613.34.7Su13
1021.913SSW6412.61020.817SSW929.704:5243SW4.415.26.5Mo14
1021.419NW7714.91024.311NNW977.823:3239WNW0.215.44.2Tu15
1023.511SSW6014.01023.613S7910.705:3144SW11.415.67.8We16
1022.69N7112.71025.511NNE976.30.213.91.8Th17
1018.119SW6114.11018.815WNW9212.510:5248W1.214.66.2Fr18
1015.311NNW5813.41019.811ENE974.420:4633N3.015.10.1Sa19
999.528W9112.61004.428NNW8213.618:1274SSW0.415.24.4Su20

1018.59WNW919.71018.313SSW956.302:0435S30.412.10.8Mo21
1014.811NW9311.31018.37ENE988.422:2422NNW3.012.45.9Tu22
1001.119NNW8613.41007.117N9511.120:1854SW7.014.98.4We23
1010.919S5710.61007.817SSE836.714:1148SSW13.611.65.6Th24
1022.27SE5811.31023.211ESE973.900:0226SSE0.213.8-0.9Fr25
1020.113N4714.81024.613NNE973.511:0031NNE0.215.3-1.3Sa26
1002.915WNW929.71008.417N947.615:3263WSW7.611.43.4Su27
1017.522SW689.11016.220SSW836.115:2857SSW12.810.23.6Mo28
1025.213S6512.81025.717S868.300:3437SW0.813.94.5Tu29
1028.09NNE5615.81030.013E928.400:0130ESE016.76.9We30
1026.49NNW4916.61029.913NE975.811:2228NNE017.61.5Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1017.2146913.81019.014928.615.04.8Mean
999.57SE479.11004.47ENE793.510.2-1.3Lowest

1028.028W9517.71030.030NNW9813.674SSW43.619.711.6Highest
211.8Total
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